for
AccumeasureTM D series
MTI Instruments Flat Capacitance Probes
AccumeasureTM Capacitance Probes
Optionally, probes can be ordered bonded to a
flat steel plate with 4X countersunk screw holes
for conventional fastener attachment.
MMCX

PRODUCT CODE
Range Min. Range Resolutions at
10Hz RMS
Max
Range
Extension1
Resolutions at
15kHz RMS
Sensing area
“A”
Outside Dia.
“B”
Tab
Width
µm mils µm mils nm µi nm µi mm Inch mm Inch mm
AFP-250M-CTR/SE* 250 10 12.70 0.50 0.393 0.015 9x 1.373 0.054 3.55 0.139 5.31 0.209 5
AFP-500M-CTR/SE* 500 20 25.40 1.00 0.785 0.031 3x 2.746 0.108 5.02 0.198 7.78 0.306 7
AFP-1250M-CTR/SE* 1250 50 63.50 2.50 1.963 0.077 2x 6.864 0.270 7.93 0.312 13.69 0.539 10
AFP-2500M-CTR/SE* 2500 100 127.00 5.00 3.926 0.155 2x 13.729 0.541 11.22 0.442 20.98 0.826 10
AFP-5000M-CTR/SE* 5000 200 254.00 10.00 7.852 0.309 2x 27.457 1.081 15.86 0.624 36.63 1.442 10
*For mounting plate option, add /T1 after the product code.
Stainless Steel Slotted Flat Head Screw
M1.2 X 0.25mm Thread, 3mm Long
Optional Stainless Steel